

Â

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3471 OF 2005

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, TRICHIRAPALLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. COMPETENT BUSINESS MACHINES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 460 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5628 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Gargi Khanna,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Concerned affidavits may be filed before the date
of listing, if parties so desire.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar